
+ Satu rday, October 13 ae
Sports
Results every quorter-hour from11.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries

12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.
Sports Results every quarter-hour from& 11.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

(ZB ion tom
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast,followed by Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
9. 0 Keyboard Harmony
9.15 Hawaiian Interlude
§.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 Hymn Session
10. 0 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
10.15 Occupational Hazards
10.30 Priority Parade ;

1.0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-ae followed by Favourites of Yester--
12. 2p.m. Midday Music Hall2.2 Afternoon Variety
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggies
6.45 Voice of Your Choice: Al Jolson

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Light Orchestras
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Continental Rhythm
7.45 Focus on Films8.0 Surf Radio Theatre: Beau Brummell
9. 0 The Knave of Hearts
9.30 Melody from Microgroove9.47 London raryQO Stop the Musi
30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher45 Saturday Dance Date
Q Close down

228 wu me
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)
9. 0 Gardening with George
9.20 Melody Time
9.30 Piano Favourites
9.45 Bandstand
10. 0 Focus on Films
10.15 Housewives’ Choice
10.30 Morning Melodies
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr, H. B. Tur-bott)
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
12. C Bright Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30
5.45
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News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Kiddies’ Korner
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Gunsmoke
The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
Surf Radio Theatre: Beau Brummell
The Knave of Hearts
London CommentaryLatest from Overseas
Tunes from the Studios of H.M.V.
Popular Singers
Saturday Nightclub from Claridge’sret
ZB Evening Request Session
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Saturday Selections8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
-~8.15
8.30
9. 0
Combridge)
9.30
9.45

Sports Summary
Melody On the Move
For the Mome Gardener (David
Music for Leisure and Pleasure
Gift Quiz

40.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Thanks to the Singer— ;* Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-ott
41.16 Sports Cancellations
11.3832 Sunshine Harmony
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.32
1. 0
5.13
5.30
5.45

p.m. Local Sports CancellationsLight Variety
Sports ResultsAir Adventures of Biggles
Keeping Up with the World (HappiHill)
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Make Mine Music
Radio Sports News
Gunsmoke
The Hardy FamilySurf Radio Theatre: Beau Brummell
Knave of Hearts
Suppertime Music
London Commentary
Variety Timeisn’t It Romantic?
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
Late Evening Requests
Close down

DUNEDIN
"1040 ke. 288 m.

6. a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Sporting Preview
9. 2 Variety on Record10.0 4ZB Cancellation Service
13.30 Of Interest to Men ’
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Saturday Variety
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.15 They All Sing
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge45 Tea Dance
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News
5»
Pe Gunsmoke
7.30 Star Time
Surf Radio Theatre: Beau Brummell
The Knave of Hearts
For the Old Foik
London Commentary
in Sweeter Style
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Dance Music from the Town Hall
Be Happy
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Good Night
Close down222822 pao
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Sportsman’s Preview and SportsCancellations
9. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)9.30 Jo Loss and his Orchestra9.45 A Story for a Star10. O Not for Publication
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C,
Gudex)
0.30 Sports Cancellations
0.31 Saturday Playbill
1.30 Hits of 1955
1.45 Famous Firsts2.0 Musical Forecast
2.15 p.m. Lunch Music= Occupational Hazards
.30 Saturday Matinee
.30 Classics in Cameo
. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: StarryCrown
.30 Vocal Interlude
.45 These Were Hits
EVENING PROGRAMME
Pops on Record
Radio Sports News
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Fireside Favourites
Surf Radio Theatre: Beau Brummell
Knave of Hearts
For Saturday Stay at Homes
Ciose down

w
coco

weood°

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Light Orchestras10. O Appointment with Fate
10.15 Gardening Session (Geoff. Northe
cote)
10.30 A Story for a Star
10.45 Occupational Hazards
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Turbott)11. & Popular Parade
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. 0 Variety5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: FiyingSaucers
5.45 Milt Herth Trio

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for the Tea Hour
Sports Round-Up
Famous Secrets
Variety Time
Reserved
Surf Radio Theatre: Beau Brummell
Knave of Hearts

9 Noel Coward Favourites: George
Tzipine’s Orchestra
10. 0 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

QIZA wie Mn.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Racing and Sports Preview
9. 0 borin | Into Melody10. 0 Session
10.15 Wil Tell You a Tale
10.30 Salute to a Champion10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Turbott)11. 6 Australian Artists
11.30 Music by Mantovani
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Tea Table Tunes
30 Radio Sports News
OQ The Knave of Hearts
.30 Reserved0 Surf Radio Theatre: Beau Brummelj
0 Reserved
2 Music for Dancers
0. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
0.30 Close down
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NOEL COWARD: Some of his compositionsare played by George Tzipine's Orchestra at9.30 tonight from 2ZA

REMINGTON
NWConlout
THE QUALITY
LEADER IN THE
LOW PRICE FIELD!
Compare the "New Contour" with
any other electric shaver regard:
less of price, and you'II see why
the combination of three twin
fully-slotted cutting heads mounted
on the famous Remington Face-
Fitting Contour principle, shaves
CLOSER, FASTER and SMOOTHER4
ONLY REMINGTON IS
FULLY-SLOTTED FOR
CLOSER, FASTER SHAVESI

Some shavers Use a cutting head
with tiny holes through which the
hairsmust pass to be cutoff as
difficult as threading hundreds of ONLYneedles simultaneously_~but Rem-
ington has solved this problemby
designing full-slotted cutting heads
(as illustrated) These act like 9715a comb theyguide every hair,

every whisker FREEto the cutting DAYSblades not 14
TRIAL!one Ismissed

tong Or short.
Other Remingtongift-pack Models:*

No wonder 15 millien modern- REMINGTON "60" E10 10 0minded men shave the
REMingTon Wey4 REMINGTON "Super 60" E11 11 0NZFactory Agents:

FISHER & PAYKEL Ltd., Auckland.


